
 3/15 Session 1 2026 / 3 / 15 11:48

結果表 Weather :Cloudy

Track :Dry

GT500 Entry :14    Start :14

1 24 ﾘｱﾗｲｽﾞｺｰﾎﾟﾚｰｼｮﾝ Z RZ34 1'28.087 1'30.062 6 / 15 1'28.087 28 / 38
2 14 ENEOS X PRIME GR Supra DB42 1'28.178 0.091 0.091 1'28.178 17 / 26 1'29.430 12 / 29
3 19 WedsSport BANDOH GR Supra DB42 1'28.273 0.186 0.095 1'28.827 15 / 40 1'28.273 8 / 19
4 100 STANLEY HRC PRELUDE-GT BF1 1'28.279 0.192 0.006 1'30.096 3 / 13 1'28.279 29 / 30
5 39 DENSO KOBELCO SARD GR Supra DB42 1'28.317 0.230 0.038 1'28.317 9 / 62
6 16 #16 ARTA MUGEN HRC PRELUDE-GT BF1 1'28.343 0.256 0.026 1'28.343 39 / 40 1'28.979 4 / 18
7 23 MOTUL Niterra Z RZ34 1'28.355 0.268 0.012 1'28.370 16 / 25 1'28.355 13 / 33
8 36 au TOM'S GR Supra DB42 1'28.481 0.394 0.126 1'28.810 5 / 10 1'28.481 38 / 47
9 38 KeePer CERUMO GR Supra DB42 1'28.515 0.428 0.034 1'28.515 7 / 13 1'28.957 24 / 48
10 17 Astemo HRC PRELUDE-GT BF1 1'28.555 0.468 0.040 1'28.555 37 / 45 1'30.156 7 / 14
11 12 TRS IMPUL with SDG Z RZ34 1'28.585 0.498 0.030 1'28.585 40 / 43 1'29.372 5 / 8
12 64 Modulo HRC PRELUDE-GT BF1 1'28.606 0.519 0.021 1'28.606 6 / 59
13 37 Deloitte TOM'S GR Supra DB42 1'28.893 0.806 0.287 1'28.893 26 / 42 1'29.665 9 / 12
14 8 #8 ARTA MUGEN HRC PRELUDE-GT BF1 1'29.085 0.998 0.192 1'30.310 16 / 20 1'29.085 7 / 38

GT300 Entry :29    Start :29

1 4 ｸﾞｯﾄﾞｽﾏｲﾙ 初音ﾐｸ AMG C190 1'36.190 1'37.553 2 / 13 1'36.190 44 / 46
2 60 Syntium LMcorsa LC500 GT URZ100 1'36.364 0.174 0.174 1'36.364 19 / 43 1'37.071 3 / 12
3 30 apr GR86 GT ZN8 1'36.385 0.195 0.021 1'37.998 8 / 12 1'36.385 25 / 33 Manabu Orido
4 61 SUBARU BRZ R&D SPORT BRZ GT300 1'36.391 0.201 0.006 1'37.841 2 / 2 1'36.391 6 / 21 Shunji Okumoto
5 777 D'station Vantage GT3 Vantage AMR GT3 1'36.448 0.258 0.057 1'36.448 11 / 46
6 48 TBN R35 1'36.574 0.384 0.126 1'38.769 9 / 18 1'36.922 5 / 17 Daiki Fujiwara 1'36.574 7 / 13
7 11 GAINER TANAX Z RZ34 1'36.578 0.388 0.004 1'36.578 24 / 26 1'37.784 10 / 19
8 65 LEON PYRAMID AMG C190 1'36.584 0.394 0.006 1'36.584 31 / 55 Haruki Kurosawa
9 2 HYPER WATER INGING GR86 GT ZN8 1'36.673 0.483 0.089 1'36.673 17 / 30 1'37.507 14 / 23
10 32 ENEOS X PRIME AMG GT3 C190 1'36.738 0.548 0.065 1'36.738 10 / 32 1'37.229 9 / 14
11 31 apr LC500h GT GZW100 1'36.754 0.564 0.016 1'36.754 23 / 42 Charlie Wurz 1'38.551 4 / 4
12 52 Green Brave GR Supra GT DB42 1'36.762 0.572 0.008 1'37.543 7 / 14 1'36.762 21 / 47
13 56 ﾘｱﾗｲｽﾞ日産ﾒｶﾆｯｸﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞGT-R R35 1'36.843 0.653 0.081 1'36.843 6 / 20 1'37.033 9 / 37
14 666 seven x seven PORSCHE GT3R EVO 911 GT3R(992) 1'36.886 0.696 0.043 1'36.886 29 / 45 1'39.143 6 / 10 Taichi Watarai
15 25 HOPPY Schatz GR Supra GT DB42 1'36.905 0.715 0.019 1'36.905 28 / 39 1'38.911 15 / 19
16 18 UPGARAGE AMG GT3 C190 1'36.943 0.753 0.038 1'36.943 38 / 40 1'38.247 13 / 14
17 62 HELM MOTORSPORTS GT-R R35 1'37.096 0.906 0.153 1'37.096 8 / 32
18 7 CARGUY Ferrari 296 GT3 296 GT3 1'37.269 1.079 0.173 1'37.269 21 / 22 1'38.283 11 / 19 Reimei Itou 1'39.417 5 / 7
19 96 K-tunes RC F GT3 USC10 1'37.374 1.184 0.105 1'37.374 31 / 46
20 26 ANEST IWATA GAINER Z RZ34 1'37.397 1.207 0.023 1'37.397 23 / 24 1'39.166 10 / 10
21 45 PONOS FERRARI 296 EVO 296 GT3 1'37.652 1.462 0.255 1'37.652 37 / 54
22 87 JLOC Lamborghini GT3 ALSCGT2022 1'37.680 1.490 0.028 1'37.680 16 / 25 1'38.027 12 / 22 Kohta Kawaai
23 5 ﾏｯﾊ車検 ｴｱﾊﾞｽﾀｰ MC86 ﾏｯﾊ号 ZN6 1'37.828 1.638 0.148 1'38.350 15 / 20 1'37.828 31 / 40
24 88 VENTENY Lamborghini GT3 ALSCGT2022 1'37.865 1.675 0.037 1'37.865 11 / 27 1'38.439 11 / 20 Natsu Sakaguchi
25 9 PACIFIC ｳﾏ娘 NAC BMW TBN 1'37.939 1.749 0.074 1'37.939 5 / 24 1'37.986 11 / 18 Rintaro Kubo 1'39.560 3 / 7
26 6 UNI-ROBO BLUEGRASS FERRARI 296 GT3 1'37.953 1.763 0.014 1'38.031 7 / 19 1'37.953 19 / 26
27 20 ｼｪｲﾄﾞﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ  RC F GT3 USC10 1'37.970 1.780 0.017 1'37.970 28 / 43
28 22 ｱｰﾙｷｭｰｽﾞ AMG GT3 C190 1'38.396 2.206 0.426 1'39.916 4 / 12 1'38.396 24 / 33 Masaki Jyonai 1'40.760 8 / 9
29 360 RUNUP × SOL  GT-R R35 1'38.651 2.461 0.255 1'38.651 3 / 4 Atsushi Tanaka 1'42.113 11 / 14Yu Kanamaru
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